
Andy Capp Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Galli Lorenzo (05/1330) 2 1 4 2 2 3 2 0 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 9

Comastri Lorenzo (05/1336) 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 2 1 4 6 4 6

Vignudelli Lorenzo (05/1333) 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guardigli Luca (05/1331) 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Silvestri Riccardo (05/1332) 2 1 4 5 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 2 4 4 4 2 4 1

Bernabei Riccardo (05/1329) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 8 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Anteghini Andrea (05/1335) 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 3

Rinaldi Mattia (05/1334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Galli Lorenzo 05/1330 50 53 1,06

Comastri Lorenzo 05/1336 36 39 1,08

Vignudelli Lorenzo 05/1333 20 32 1,60

Guardigli Luca 05/1331 34 25 0,74

Silvestri Riccardo 05/1332 36 19 0,53

Bernabei Riccardo 05/1329 19 18 0,95

Anteghini Andrea 05/1335 23 15 0,65

Rinaldi Mattia 05/1334 6 3 0,50

Fritto Misto

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sescu Gal Nicole (05/1188) 4 7 4 11 4 9 3 8 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 6 2 4 3 8 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 11

Campanini Sandro (05/1187) 2 3 4 9 2 6 2 5 2 1 2 6 2 5 4 10 2 5 1 3 2 6 0 0 4 8 2 4

Gallerani Simona (05/1182) 4 8 2 3 4 11 2 4 2 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 9 2 5 4 8 2 4 2 1

Patterson Marco  (05/1311) 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 5 3 5 2 5 2 1 4 4 4 6 2 6 4 7 2 3 4 9 2 1

Dondi Valerio (05/1186) 4 9 2 3 2 6 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0

De Costanzo Adele (05/1185) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 6 2 2 3 0 2 1 4 7 2 5 4 5 2 3 2 0

Maione Anna (05/1352) 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 3 1 0 4 4 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sescu Gal Nicole 05/1188 38 86 2,26

Campanini Sandro 05/1187 31 71 2,29

Gallerani Simona 05/1182 34 62 1,82

Patterson Marco 05/1311 35 60 1,71

Dondi Valerio 05/1186 26 56 2,15

De Costanzo Adele 05/1185 35 42 1,20

Maione Anna 05/1352 25 17 0,68

Equipe Boccio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brusò Jacopo (05/1337) 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 8 4 9

Lodi Francesco (05/1345) 4 10 4 7 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 2 4 1 0 0 4 4

Tassone Matteo (05/1338) 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 4 5 2 3 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 2 4 5 0 0

Ghermandi Niccolò (05/1346) 2 1 2 2 4 1 4 3 0 0 2 1 4 0 4 5 4 3 4 2 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 5

Rigo Valentina (05/1344) 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 1 4 1 2 0 2 0 4 1 4 2 2 0 4 0 2 0 4 1 0 0

Perlangeli Anna (05/1347) 2 5 2 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turco Raffaele (05/1339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Fasulo Nicola (05/1340) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Chiarini Niccolò (05/1348) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lodi Luca (05/1343) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerra Giacomo (05/1342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parentelli Giampietro (05/1341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brusò Jacopo 05/1337 56 123 2,20

Lodi Francesco 05/1345 29 36 1,24

Tassone Matteo 05/1338 32 29 0,91

Ghermandi Niccolò 05/1346 37 24 0,65

Rigo Valentina 05/1344 39 16 0,41

Perlangeli Anna 05/1347 15 12 0,80

Turco Raffaele 05/1339 4 2 0,50

Fasulo Nicola 05/1340 6 2 0,33

Chiarini Niccolò 05/1348 2 1 0,50

Lodi Luca 05/1343 4 1 0,25

Guerra Giacomo 05/1342 0 0 0,00

Parentelli Giampietro 05/1341 0 0 0,00



Jolly

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ponti Davide (05/1147) 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 2 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 7 4 11

Borsari Stefano (05/1146) 4 9 4 5 2 3 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 11 2 4 2 1 4 8 2 5 4 6

Pancotti Tiziano (05/1145) 2 6 1 3 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 8 2 6 2 4 4 10 2 6 4 8 1 3 4 7 4 7

Cocchi Mattia (05/1300) 4 6 2 4 4 10 4 1 4 11 2 2 3 7 4 7 4 3 4 9 2 2 4 8 4 4 0 0

Fanin Alberto (05/1149) 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 0 4 7 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 3 3 2 0 4 4

Fanin Riccardo (05/1148) 2 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponti Davide 05/1147 56 126 2,25

Borsari Stefano 05/1146 48 88 1,83

Pancotti Tiziano 05/1145 36 84 2,33

Cocchi Mattia 05/1300 45 74 1,64

Fanin Alberto 05/1149 29 22 0,76

Fanin Riccardo 05/1148 10 12 1,20

Espinela

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 4 3 4 0 4 5 3 9 4 4 2 5 4 7 2 3 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 9 4 7 4 10

Amato Daniele (05/1240) 0 0 4 1 4 6 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 6

Odorici Luca (05/1236) 4 6 4 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 5

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 4 3 2 2 2 0 2 6 4 6 1 1 0 0 2 3 4 2 4 2 2 5 4 10 4 8 4 7

Milana Giacomo (05/1304) 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 6 2 3 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 4 7 0 0 2 5 0 0

Piacentini Tommaso (05/1238) 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0

Bianco Pietro (05/1237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pullà Carlo Felice  (05/1293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 49 74 1,51

Amato Daniele 05/1240 38 69 1,82

Odorici Luca 05/1236 37 62 1,68

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 39 55 1,41

Milana Giacomo 05/1304 18 30 1,67

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 21 30 1,43

Piacentini Tommaso 05/1238 22 14 0,64

Bianco Pietro 05/1237 0 0 0,00

Pullà Carlo Felice 05/1293 0 0 0,00

Petroniani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Gioannetti Mola Andrea (05/1213) 0 0 3 9 3 8 3 6 4 10 2 3 4 7 2 6 4 9 3 8 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 2

Corcella Giuseppe (05/1208) 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 1 4 3 2 3 3 3 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 4 4

Ingianni Filippo (05/1214) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 12 0 0

Figliomene Terence (05/1349) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 5 2 6 4 9 2 1 2 0

Soverini Nicola (05/1215) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 2 4 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0

Vignudelli Luca (05/1210) 2 3 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 0

Pauletto Marco (05/1350) 3 7 0 0 3 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rotondo Matteo (05/1205) 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 5

Parente Giovanni (05/1209) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Lacerenza Domenico (05/1211) 1 3 0 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2

Lolli Federico (05/1212) 0 0 1 1 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gioannetti Mola Andrea 05/1213 40 76 1,90

Corcella Giuseppe 05/1208 43 68 1,58

Ingianni Filippo 05/1214 20 50 2,50

Figliomene Terence 05/1349 22 46 2,09

Soverini Nicola 05/1215 18 40 2,22

Vignudelli Luca 05/1210 16 31 1,94

Pauletto Marco 05/1350 13 23 1,77

Rotondo Matteo 05/1205 16 23 1,44

Parente Giovanni 05/1209 10 21 2,10

Lacerenza Domenico 05/1211 13 20 1,54

Lolli Federico 05/1212 13 16 1,23



Peter Pan

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zini Sauro (05/1353) 4 8 3 7 4 5 4 5 4 10 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 8 2 1 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 11

Breveglieri Ivano (05/1355) 0 0 4 6 4 1 3 0 4 9 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 8 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 6

Artioli Sandra  (05/1370) 4 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Turco Deborah (05/1357) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 4 0 0 2 4 4 7 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0

Peragine Massimiliano (05/1358) 4 7 4 4 2 1 2 0 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 2 2

Matta Fedra (05/1356) 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 3 2 3 6

Caliendo Carmela (05/1372) 2 3 1 0 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 2 3

Argazzi Daniela (05/1354) 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zini Sauro 05/1353 53 88 1,66

Breveglieri Ivano 05/1355 48 58 1,21

Artioli Sandra 05/1370 19 23 1,21

Turco Deborah 05/1357 21 21 1,00

Peragine Massimiliano 05/1358 32 20 0,62

Matta Fedra 05/1356 23 17 0,74

Caliendo Carmela 05/1372 21 13 0,62

Argazzi Daniela 05/1354 7 2 0,29

SOC-1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vischi Manuel (05/1153) 4 2 4 10 2 5 4 7 2 6 2 6 4 9 4 8 4 12 2 5 3 7 2 6 0 0 4 12

Resca Pierpaolo (05/1265) 4 9 2 6 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 4 12 3 9 4 10 2 6 2 5 3 7

Vergnani Riccardo (05/1155) 4 3 2 4 4 9 4 12 2 1 2 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 3 4 9 4 9 4 9

Preti Roberto (05/1157) 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 2 6 4 9 1 3 4 11 2 3 2 2

Ravasini Emiliano (05/1151) 2 1 2 4 2 5 2 2 2 6 2 2 3 2 2 4 2 3 1 2 2 2 4 10 3 5 0 0

Gubellini Giulia (05/1152) 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 2 3 0 0 1 3 1 3

Scardovi Stefano (05/1266) 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2

Alberghini Daniele (05/1154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0

Campanini Andrea (05/1113) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vergnani Samuele (05/1156) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vischi Manuel 05/1153 41 95 2,32

Resca Pierpaolo 05/1265 36 88 2,44

Vergnani Riccardo 05/1155 40 84 2,10

Preti Roberto 05/1157 29 61 2,10

Ravasini Emiliano 05/1151 29 48 1,66

Gubellini Giulia 05/1152 18 31 1,72

Scardovi Stefano 05/1266 18 25 1,39

Alberghini Daniele 05/1154 8 12 1,50

Campanini Andrea 05/1113 5 4 0,80

Vergnani Samuele 05/1156 0 0 0,00


